
. - ~ - - -. .- .. _ _

. kMrNOMENT OF SOLICITATION /MOOlFICATION OF CONTRACTrn.n? crigT,|.;r.TiiF/-
.

.
. . 1 t

. .

, '

- r xnr,4 w ni f.en, .c A nco, e.o. t o a e cnvi oan .. en ov.u no++os,c..nnw uo.-
~M'''r/.7 / fj"/v0 1RM 90 186 dtd 7/5/% s, It r. 1Iwo*(2)* f-

/ , no. ,,,,o airm 7,n.,,i,r, x,m.a.,r - CODt i ._n.so..o or CODt L . _ _ _ , _ . _
, ,

J.5, Nuclear Regulatory Connission-

Division of Contiacts I. Property Manage. ntm
Washington, D.C. 20555

,,,, in, nu t n ou un o, im e , v n ou u e - inu,ri.i 7,m scinir acvmwiria imig,, ; ,,,,, ,,. ..,, s,m;arpiirc,. d, , f'
1 '

.

Jpress Intelligence, Inc. "" onuocuonot<o ;

1334 G. Street, NW
|Washington, D.C. 20005 .on uooo n u no., v. on n nc i,o.,on. |

no

X NRC-33-90 186
u,uosuo,su nw w

11 /1/89-

]'f ACit 11 Y COOLCODI
i1 11115 tT f M ONl Y APPt 18 L 1O A.tM NDMf N15 03 SOL ICIT A1 IONS

I] u enem U_ n nm oU in,.e~. . .w,ni . w .i.o...,, ,$ ...c,xi-d nm v , e, in ne,n u n.e ..n.,, .no ane sm.i.m in, nmco n oi One,o
.

,c,,ws

Ofit,$ fuust A, it N Mdt,p* f c( cope of the$ pow,,d,trni p,40, to ll,(* huu, pod dp.t if e@f,cd en ttte soler. ,Also,, o, el putt',tled, t,y o,w (>l ihe I
CflOvv.ng rre tfga;11

% o
my nen, o ,nd it. and ,eiu,n.no _. op,ci et ihe .nw,mm.nt na e y t,a nu.,%,ng,,n.oi of inu .n.endm,ni on c cn c cov c,< <,., c e

u' E v smeate senv< o, wirram whicti inclotici a ,cfo<nce u the sonot.u c.o and an.noment numtres i Altl,HL Of 4 OUR ACf.NOWL LDGw nv n,m. .

[ Clfil D t.iAY DE SULT
,470 TO M f:N(IV[ O A1 T Hf I't ACC Of $fGNATf D f OH T H[ HL CUPT OF OM{ 45 NOON 10 THi HOUR ANo DAll sfc, aneur sutenaint.such chanoe rna, t.e ma$e tw telegerm e,
ist.,no im .v

IN hlJL CliON Cr vOvn Or i U, If by va rve of itus ane,etent you dnoc to chany an o",sd t$ tetveved p,en, to the opr'ning ho , pe,* date gWcdiedu
i es ,c fe,0,K r in the sof,( 4 t., tea,1 t,,,0 thn an,entin,c,it, Ale t te,, .',ot .J N , A h teleg's.n o, le ne, n J

[hhbbM ,[ Ni p A.4',d ol'H I A 1 ION oh I /, f[[ tr g a.,rrd,

APPN No.: 31X0200.110 B&R No.: 110-20-65 250 FIN No. 81873 chii 1Ln <Lnm en9 . - -m
-- --

13 TH!S H L M APPi llS ONLY TO MOD:l lC AT IONS 0f CONT H AC15/OODt HS.
M MODIT E S 1 HE CON I R ACT/ORDI H NO AS DL SCHil4 0 IN ITf M 14

- t t on~c.n . , , , o n i,. n, o i u n u.4 ua,a ,~ 3. c c o,o
i t .m ,w o t u n o

,,o is ,s s ui o 1.o n s ou n , i o ,
,.u.,, sy .., y,,,,,n , i n .

i,,n om - m.oi o n t ,neu ion
f
I

o i . t <. e c v i.s gf e,c, rig. ) hi $ f olli n IN 4,n o r n n, uoon u o i o n u a e i i n, a n,.u e,m i n n i lvi,p) nnoc.n n o,..
,. g ,,,, o, c o m, .e,. .c '

suu ni .a o c o,u nuc ifo L M 14, PUnsV AN T i o i tel: AU1 nO821, Y Or nn 43 joj
k ~

'~~~pr/nor'.:av
-

c in.s m e uu.m n..,u ut wi it on un o Ar570irc6TirfTJ ATJiiib'iG17Fa i
_, ..

.-.

o oT. n u.v, a , n ,., n r a au. nn ,, ,," d ..a,m,o . ,

. _ _ . _ _ . _ . . . . - . - _ . _ - - -

_ ._._ . _ . _ . _ . _ _ _ _

O r. ,c<,e ca io ,s i,e, amemem .ma <cie,n - _ co2~e, io is .sm"s o".t. meoni Ar Connano h3 s noi. n

TTWG*ii;5r2.~&T nur nout Gii,MGil sc ^i so,< tu,senard n ucT uc e,on s,oamn. m<nd,nc nawaaruin!<vwee r n t"<< s *n* uc* u^c'< I""* *

,

See Attached Page

.

.

r u c... m ..e.: -.....s e, n. ~ ,,,o n,non.n.,n, in,,uxa,. ,,o ,,,,,,n..o. nem s,n o. io. .. ..,n.s... ,,,,........n,..,,n,m ,,,,,mi no.n . .io o
.

~" ^

JGA. N AML ANo II f L L Of CONl H Af iING O' # 6(4 4 (777,4, P'e 8 I,.nQ t ' f,t t

{a AI N eiY t a, = { t i 1 t], 06 ,36geg(,4g,ypt ,,rp.mfj

Paul J. Edgeworth
'o. conn w ao

is am , , ;c, n .To.. - rk on n s.o~i o n. n v.. - . i .m s o, < .cn ,,j
tw,a ,S. , .

f,2 y'G,a.r #<

< . . . n ,v....g, ,

,, . _ _ _ _ .
,,u- .. ._ _

9012140225 901212 '* - ' " ' '
PDR CONTR
NRC-33-90-186 PDC

- - - - - - - - - , ,- , -. , -



-
- - - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ . _ _ .

'
.

.. .

.

imC-33 90-186*'
Modification No. 2
Page 2 of 2

lhe purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $4,000.00 which increases the oblicated amount from $36,000.00 to
$40,000.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Under Section B.2, Consideration and Obligation, the first sentence of
isparagraph b.is deleted in its entirety and the following sentence

substituted in lieu thereof:

"b. The amount presently o'.) ligated with respect to this contract is
$ 4r ''r)0. 00. "

140T E : Additional ..nding will be provided incrementally at a later date.

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract, including the
contract ceiling amount of $83,760.00, remain unchanged.

|

_ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ __ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __


